ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA) : Fleche du 23/03/2022 a 13h30

Edité le 01/06/2024 & 01h39

Ouvreur
DOMPNIER DYLAN
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Tps Réalisé | Tps Base /

6.00

35.08

33.09

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 38.05 42.35 46.32 47.98 49.63
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|LEPRESLE PAUL M| 2012 MIC 43.30 30.86 Argent 34.71
2 |SPINAL EZEQUIEL M| 2013 MIC 47.08 42.28 Bronze 46.13
3|HAOUILI NAWFEL M| 2011 MIC 48.94 47.90 Fléchette 51.75
4| LALEVEE YANNIS M| 2012 MIC 49.73 50.29 54.14
5|CHARDAYRE THEO M| 2011 MIC 50.18 51.65 55.50
6 |LEPRESLE ALICE F| 2014 MIC 54.54 64.82 68.67

FILIPETTO CAROLINE F| 2012 MIC ABS

FILIPETTO VINCENT M| 2015 MIC ABS

ASLAN MIKAIL M| 2012 MIC ABS
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